Dear Restaurant Portal Guest

We are very pleased
to be allowed to spoil you culinary with us
and wish you a pleasant stay.
Enjoy our varied delicacies,
with great care and love and, if possible,
be prepared with seasonal and regional products.
Enjoy your meal!

Markus Thaler, restaurant manager and the Portal-team

Opening hours
daily from 8.00 a.m.

Warm and cold kitchen
from 11.30 a.m. to 8.30 p.m.

For reservation
Phone: +41 81 356 20 39
Email: portalrestaurant@pradaschier.ch

Vegetarian dishes

1-eggs/2 - peanuts/3 - fish /4 - cereals containing gluten / 5 - crustaceans / 6 - lupin / 7 - milk
/-nuts /9 - sulpuhr dioxide and sulfites / 10 - celery/ 11 - mustard / 12 - sesame seeds / 13 - soya
/ 14 - molluscs

About ingredients that could cause allergies or intolerances,
our service team will be pleased to inform you.

ORIGIN OF OUR MEAT AND FISH PRODUCTS
Beef from Switzerland/Australia
Veal from Switzerland
Pork from Switzerland
Poultry from Switzerland
Lamb from Australia/New Zealand
Fish and seafood from Switzerland, Norway and Vietnam (MSC, FOS and ASC certified)

Welcome
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Mixed Salad 4,7,10,11

Green Salat 4,7,10,11

Homemade dressing
French, Italian, Balsamic?

Beef tartare 15 Port.

served with toast bread 4,7

Barley soup 4,7,10
Tomato soup with basil 4,7,10

Coconut curry soup with chicken skewer 4,7,10

12.50

10.50

28.50

33.00

13.50

14.50

15.00

Salads

Soups



Cordon bleu of pork
filled with ham and mountain cheese
with French fries and vegetables 1,4

Pork Schnitzel
with French fries and vegetables 1,4

Chicken breast
wrapped in raw ham with green apple and thyme jus
with thyme risotto 4,7,10

Beef entrecote 200g
with pepper sauce, French fries and vegetables 1,4

Lamb entrecote 200g
with thyme risotto, green apple and vegetables 1,4

Sliced veal Zurich style
with rosti croquettes and vegetables 1,4

Capuns 2 pcs.
with Biindnerfleisch 1,4,7 4 pcs.

35.00

27.50

39.00

50.00

42.00

44.50

21.00
32.50

Main courses



Fresh child salad 6.50
picked by Papagallo & Gollo ’

Fish sticks with French fries and vegetables 15.00
freshly fished from Papagollo & Gollo 1>*7

Gollo’s spaghetti with bolognese sauce #1° 14.80
with tomato sauce 12.00
Chicken Gold-nuggets with french fries 14.80
Papagallo's Schnitzel with french fries 14.80 m

Small portion of french fries 8.00 ﬁ

«Papagallo & Gollo» in Churwalden
I bi dr Papagallo, bi e Papagei, Papagei. Mi Friind isch dr Gollo, Gollo. Am liebste hani :: :

Gschichtli, Gschichtli. Bi mdngisch chli e frdche, friche, de seit Gollo: Hdib dr Schnabu,
hdb dr Schnabu! Papagallo, Papagallo!

In the latest book by Papagallo & Gollo "Quer diir d'Schwiiz", the two adventurers
also make a stopover on the Pradaschier adventure mountainin Churwalden,
including tobogganing and a rope park

New giant marble run

In October 2018, the Roger Federer Foundation donated a giant marble run to the
children of Churwalden. There are only 20 such marble tracks in the world. Now
there is one of them at our restaurant Portal. The marble run has 14 exciting
conveyor mechanisms on which the children can crank, pull and push. The boccia
balls used for this can roll a total distance of 145 meters. The use is free of charge.




Homemade nut croissants

Fruit cake with crumble
with whipped cream

Apple strudel
with vanilla sauce
with whipped cream

Chocolate cake with vanilla ice cream

Affogato al caffe
Espresso with vanilla ice cream

4.50

6.50

1.50

13.50

12.50

14.50

8.50

Desserts



