## Dear Restaurant Portal Guest

We are very pleased
to be allowed to spoil you culinary with us
and wish you a pleasant stay.
Enjoy our varied delicacies,
with great care and love and, if possible,
be prepared with seasonal and regional products.
Enjoy your meal!

Markus Thaler, restaurant manager and the Portal-team

## **Opening hours**

daily from 8.00 a.m.

## Warm and cold kitchen

from 11.30 a.m. to 8.30 p.m.

## For reservation

Phone: +41 81 356 20 39 Email: portalrestaurant@pradaschier.ch

## Vegetarian dishes

1 - eggs / 2 - peanuts / 3 - fish / 4 - cereals containing gluten / 5 - crustaceans / 6 - lupin / 7 - milk / - nuts / 9 - sulpuhr dioxide and sulfites / 10 - celery / 11 - mustard / 12 - sesame seeds / 13 - soya / 14 - molluscs

About ingredients that could cause allergies or intolerances, our service team will be pleased to inform you.

## ORIGIN OF OUR MEAT AND FISH PRODUCTS

Beef from Switzerland/Australia
Veal from Switzerland
Pork from Switzerland
Poultry from Switzerland
Lamb from Australia/New Zealand
Fish and seafood from Switzerland, Norway and Vietnam (MSC, FOS and ASC certified)

# Welcome

Mixed Salad 4,7,10,11		12.50		
Green Salat 4,7,10,11		10.50		
Homemade dressing French, Italian, Balsamic?				
Beef tartare served with toast bread 4,7	½ Port.	28.50 33.00		
Barley soup 4,7,10		13.50		
Tomato soup with basil 4,7,10		14.50		
Coconut curry soup with chicken skewer 4,7,10		15.00		

## Salads Soups

Cordon bleu of pork filled with ham and mountain cheese with French fries and vegetables 1,4		35.00
Pork Schnitzel with French fries and vegetables 1,4		27.50
Chicken breast wrapped in raw ham with green apple and thyme jus with thyme risotto 4,7,10		39.00
Beef entrecôte 200g with pepper sauce, French fries and vegetables 1,4		50.00
Lamb entrecôte 200g with thyme risotto, green apple and vegetables 1,4		42.00
Sliced veal Zurich style with rösti croquettes and vegetables 1,4		44.50
Capuns with Bündnerfleisch 1,4,7	2 pcs. 4 pcs.	21.00 32.50

## course Main

Fresh child salad picked by Papagallo & C	Gollo <sup>7</sup>	6.50
Fish sticks with Frenc freshly fished from Papa	· ·	15.00
Gollo's spaghetti	with bolognese sauce 4,10 with tomato sauce	14.80 12.00
Chicken Gold-nuggets with french fries		14.80
Papagallo's Schnitzel with french fries		14.80
Small portion of french fries		8.00

## «Papagallo & Gollo» in Churwalden

I bi dr Papagallo, bi e Papagei, Papagei. Mi Fründ isch dr Gollo, Gollo. Am liebste hani Gschichtli, Gschichtli. Bi mängisch chli e fräche, fräche, de seit Gollo: Häb dr Schnabu, häb dr Schnabu! Papagallo, Papagallo!

In the latest book by Papagallo & Gollo "Quer dür d'Schwiiz", the two adventurers also make a stopover on the Pradaschier adventure mountainin Churwalden, including tobogganing and a rope park

## New giant marble run

In October 2018, the Roger Federer Foundation donated a giant marble run to the children of Churwalden. There are only 20 such marble tracks in the world. Now there is one of them at our restaurant Portal. The marble run has 14 exciting conveyor mechanisms on which the children can crank, pull and push. The boccia balls used for this can roll a total distance of 145 meters. The use is free of charge.



## Kids



## Homemade nut croissants 4.50 Fruit cake with crumble 6.50 with whipped cream 1.50 Apple strudel with vanilla sauce 13.50 with whipped cream 12.50 Chocolate cake with vanilla ice cream 14.50 Affogato al caffè 8.50 Espresso with vanilla ice cream

## Desserts